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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Melting point
Purity(HPLC)
Purity(Titration by HCIO4)
Appearance (P129614)
Infrared spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-03-26 16:39:53

2026-03-26 16:39:53
Pilocarpine HCI
54-71-7

299%

C2414705

P129614

326558

Store at -20°C

Limit Values

200-205 (°C)

98-100 (%)

98.5-101.5 (%)

White Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure

Result

203.00000 °C

99.00000 %

98.52%

White Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

